（４） （１）
複合加工機用ＨＳＫ工具
内径用アダプタ
HSK tool for turn mills
BORING BAR HOLDERS
取扱い説明書（Handling manual）
この度は、三菱マテリアル複合加工機用ＨＳＫ工具内
径用アダプタをお買い上げ頂きまして、誠に有難うご

please adjust it by cut off the boring bar to have the proper tool overhang. (※）
３.Please tighten the set screw with prescribed wrench size and proper torque.
Over tightening will cause the deterioration of accuracy and cracks on body.
Also lack of tightening will cause the deterioration of accuracy and loosening
of tool. Please use the tightening stand to fixate tool for sure.
セットボルト
(Set Screw)
本体
(Body)
①締付け台等に本体を固定し、
セットボルトを緩めます。
(Fixate body on tightening
stand and loosen the set
screw.)
Ｌ１ Ｌ２ φｄ φＤ Ｌ１ Ｌ２ φｄ φＤ
H63TH-B08-65 65 40 8 28 H100TH-B25-120 120 88 25 62
H63TH-B10-70 70 45 10 35 H100TH-B32-135 135 102 32 72
H63TH-B12-70 70 45 12 42 H100TH-B40-150 150 117 40 82
H63TH-B16-75 75 50 16 48 H100TH-B50-180 180 147 50 92
H63TH-B20-75 75 50 20 52
H63TH-B25-83 83 58 25 62
H63TH-B32-87 87 62 32 62
H63TH-B40-97 97 72 40 65
呼び記号
(Order Number)
寸法[mm]
(Dimensions [mm])